
Sunday 29 September
10am - 4pm

Castle Street, The Borough, 
Bush Hotel Courtyard

Sponsored by:

&



Coordinated by:

The Farnham Food Festival guide is
published by Farnham Town Council.

Address:
Farnham Town Council, Town Hall,
South Street, Farnham, Surrey,
GU9 7RN

Tel:
01252 712667

Web:
www.farnham.gov.uk

Email:
customer.service@farnham.gov.uk

Instagram & Facebook
@farnhamofficial

All event information was correct at the time 
of going to print but please be aware that last 
minute changes may occur, and we apologise 
for any inconvenience this may cause.

For everyday and
life-changing events

For everyday and
S O L I C I T O R S

01252 308 914
kiddrapinet.co.uk
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The Bush is an independent hotel that has 
been welcoming guests through its doors 
since 1618. Steeped in history but embracing 

contemporary design, the Bush is the 
perfect blend of the old world and the new.

Our Garden Restaurant & Oak Lounge 
offer a vibrant menu throughout the day 
and evenings. The Garden and the bar are 

the perfect spot for a morning coffee 
or evening cocktail.

FARNHAMBUSH.COM  |  01252 715237 
@FARNHAM_BUSH_HOTEL

Bring this advert to receive a 10% 
discount on food & beverage*

*This voucher cannot be used with any other offer and cannot 
be exchanged for cash. Only valid up 1st - 10th October 2024



Farnham Town Council welcomes you to the 
fifteenth annual Farnham Food Festival.

Farnham’s Food and Drink Festival is now one of  the 
biggest one-day food festivals in the South East of  
England and one of  the most anticipated events in the 
Farnham calendar.

Over 100 food and drink traders will be tempting you 
with a range of  delicious delights including baked treats, 
street food and unique cuisine.

Learn some top tips from the professionals who will be 
demonstrating and talking about a variety of  skills at the 
cookery demo theatre, located on The Borough.

Relax from the bustle in the Bush Hotel courtyard where 
you will find the drinks demonstration stage and live 
music with performances by local artists.

Thank you to our sponsors:

Gold sponsors:

Sponsor in Kind:
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C01	 Hunts Silverware
	 Antique and vintage cutlery 

C02	 La Patisserie Macaron
	 Hand-crafted Parisian macarons

C03	 RoniB’s Kitchen
	 Filipino flavoured sauces, condiments, and preserves

C04	 Harper and Willow
	 Organic, gluten-free oats, granola and museli

C05	 Little Fish
	 Exceptional sushi and pan-Asian dishes

C06	 Cakehole
	 Handmade cakes and doughnuts

  Section A   Section B

  Section C

A01	 Farnham Town Council
	 Info and lost child point

A02	 Bush Hotel
	 Gold sponsors of  the Farnham Food Festival

A03	 Farnham Lions
	 Local charity

A04	 Wine That’s Fruit
	 Selection of  five beautiful fruit wine flavours

A05	 Canadeer
	 Offering a variety of  venison jerky 

A06	 Urban Rhino Gin 
	 Finely crafted London dry gin and rum. Sip gin, 		
	 save rhinos!

A07	 Big Ginger Sauce Co.
	 Award-winning chilli sauces and associated gifts

A08	 Kidd Rapinet
	 Solicitors and gold sponsors of  the Farnham Food 	
	 Festival

A09	 Farnham Hedgehogs
	 Local charity

A10	 Kilnside Orchards 
	 Hand-pressed cider and local honey

A11	 Village Spirit Collective
	 Gin and gin cocktails

B01	 Juthan Chocolate 
	 Bean-to-bar artisan chocolate bars

B02	 Duo Delights
	 Decadent desserts all beautifully hand-decorated

B03	 Tilford Brewery
	 Cask and keg beers

B04	 Drury and Alldis
	 16 different flavours of  fine oils and vinegars

B05	 Street Food Spain
	 Big pan style paella

B06	 MKS Food Distribution
	 Olives, nuts, baklavas and Turkish delight

B07	 Bergamia Tea
	 Freshly blended loose tea

B08	 Flo and Frankie’s Fudge
	 Award-winning handmade fudge and confectionery

B09	 Olive Branch
B10	 Olives, baklava, Turkish delight and samosas

B11	 New Forest Shortbread
	 A variety of  award-winning flavoured artisan 		
	 shortbread
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C07	 Greyfriars Vineyard
	 English sparkling and still wines

C08	 Barcelona Spirit Brands UK 
	 Canyero liqueurs and other spirits

C09	 The South Downs Olive Oil Company
	 Anglo-Spanish family-grown extra virgin olive oil 

C10	 Nibbs Spirits
	 Nibbs Elderflower and Surrey Hops Gin

C11	 Lev & Tine
	 Middle Eastern wraps and bowls

C12	 Forest Edge Roasting
	 Own-brand roasted coffee

C13	 Longdog Brewery
	 Draught and bottled beer

C14	 The Caribbean Store
	 A wonderful range of  authentic speciality goods 		
	 from small islands in the Caribbean

D01	 The Homemade Brownie Company
	 Indulgent, gluten-free, award-winning chocolate 		
	 brownies

D02	 Butternut Box 
	 Freshly prepared, dog food subscription service

D03	 Mummy Makes Fudge
	 Fresh dairy fudge, handmade in Farnham

D04	 Mr and Mrs Olive
D05	 Olives, nuts, baklavas, Turkish delight and dried fruits

D06	 Salento Food & Wine
	 High-quality wines from across Italy

D07	 Deelicious Chilli Jam
	 Homemade chilli jams, spice rubs, and gift sets

D08	 The Cold Pressed Oil Co.
	 Cold-pressed rapeseed oil, infused oils, dressings 	
	 and sauces

D09	 52 North Drinks
	 Spiced rum and rum liqueurs

E01	 The Curry Man
	 Authentic Indian food

E02	 Simon’s Pies and Catering 
E03	 Chips ‘n chilli, dirty fries, premium hot dogs, 		
	 sausage rolls and pies

E04	 Nilly’s Kitchen 
	 Traditional Turkish flatbread, offering both 		
	 vegetarian and vegan options

E05	 Hampshire Foods
	 Selection of  vegan and vegetarian Indian street food

E06	 Grigliata by The Little Pasta Co.
	 Italian fire feasting BBQ

E07	 A Taste of the Sun
	 Variety of  hot and cold tapas and pintxos 

E08	 Mercanti di Calabria
	 Traditional produce from Calabria, a southern 		
	 region of  Italy

E09	 SCT & SCT
E10	 Crackling, nuts, fudge and pimms

E11	 Crêpe Roulette
	 Variety of  sweet and savoury crepes, vegan 		
	 alternatives avaliable

D10	 Distillers Of Surrey
	 Sherlock & Sons Gin, miniatures and upcycled 		
	 candles

D11	 All Things Cookie
	 New York style cookies

  Section D

  Section E
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Held on the fourth Sunday of  every month in Central Car Park, Victoria Road.
From 10am to 1.30pm

Farnham Farmers’ Market

Cakes. Bread. Meat. Fish. Chocolate. Smoked produce. Cheese. Eggs. Vegetables. Fruit. 

Olives. Fowl. Soap. Rum. Candles. Cereals. Vegan. Gluten Free. Wine. Shortbread. Tea. Honey. 

Pickles. Preserves. Gin. Juices. Tomatoes. Oil. Patisserie. Chilli sauce. Charcuterie. Coffee. 

Plants. Cider. Lotions. Health drinks. Beer. Wood craft. Pies. Charity Tea Tent and Live Music.

Fresh, local, seasonal 
direct from local producers

Call: 01252 712667 Email: customer.services@farnham.gov.uk



Ching-He Huang 
will be demonstrating 
how to make the 
mildly spicy and sweet Chinese 
Chicken Curry that’s featured in her 
latest cookery book Wok For Less, 
available to buy at the Farnham 
Town Council gazebo opposite the 
stage (A01).

Cookery
Demonstration
Stage

The Borough

10:15 -    Lorna’s Indian Kitchen
10:45      Ande ki Bhurji & Paratha - Masala Scrambled 	

 Eggs & Indian Bread.

11:00 -    Henry Hampshire 
11:45      Celeriac Gnocchi with a Butternut and Sage 	

 Velouté.

12:00 -    Ching He-Huang
12:45      Emmy-nominated television chef, presenter 	

 and food writer.

13:00 -    Petite Patisserie 
13:45      Leyre Pedrazuela, discussing what it takes to 	

 create high-end patisserie.

14:00 -    Maison Resturant 
14:45      Ben Piette of  Maison Resturant will be 	

 cooking up venison with seasonal produce. 

15:00 -    Chilli Eating Competition
15:45      Hosted by Hot Pods Chilli Products.

 Sign-up at their stall (H01)
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G04	 The Giggly Pig Co.
G05	 Hog roast, sausages, bacon, burgers and pre-		
	 packed sausages

G06	 Lorna’s Indian Kitchen
	 Indian street food

G07	 Burrito Street
	 Burritos and quesadillas, gluten-free options available

G08	 Loxwood Meadworks
	 Selection of  still and sparkling honey wines

G09	 The Proffertjes Kitchen
	 Dutch mini pancakes 

G10	 The Coffee Can Café Co.
	 Quality hot drinks and locally made cakes and bakes

G11	 Mr Sher’s Ice Cream & Desserts
	 Ice cream and desserts

  Section F

  Section G

  Section H

H01	 Hot Pods Chilli Products
	 Selling Pineau des Charentes and Cognac

H02	 Cheese on the Wey
	 Chilli sauces and a variety of  chilli products

H03	 Hell’s Bakery
	 Large slices of  homemade sweet treats

H04	 Surrey Wildlife Trust
	 Raising awareness and support for the local wildlife 	
	 charity

H05	 Dorset Artisan Cheese
H06	 Over 100 varieties of  cheese from around the 		
	 West Country

G01	 Ralph’s
	 Austrian dumpling waffles, gulasch, savoury tarts 	
	 and artisan pies

G02	 Novus BH Magister
	 Cheese, Pâté de Campagne, duck and pork rillettes

G03	 Churros Ole
	 Traditional Spanish churros

F01	 Ladda Thai Cuisine
	 Thai BBQ stall, noodles and Thai curry

F02	 The German Grill
	 German and speciality sausages

F03	 Angel’s Bakery Taste of Asia
	 Hong Kong desserts pastry, Vietnamese and 		
	 Chinese hot food

F04	 The Garden Restaurants
	 Vegan street food

F05	 Thai Lotusland
	 A delicious variety of  Thai cuisine

F06	 Farnham Brewing Co.
F07	 Fresh beers and ales

F08	 Stromboli
	 Wood-fired pizza

F09	 Anicia’s Street Food
	 Roti wrap, pumpkin salt fish, curry goat, BBQ 		
	 chicken and pork burgers

F10	 Jacc’s Coffee
	 Specialty coffee, flavoured coffee beans and hot 		
	 chocolate

F11	 Sassy’s Sugar Doughnuts
	 Freshly cooked hot, fluffy, sugar and cinnamon 		
	 sugar doughnuts

F12	 The Bubbly Bar
	 Champagne, prosecco, beer, cocktails, soft drinks 	
	 and water
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12:30 -    Jon Knight 
13:30      Live performance

11:00 -    Jen Merchant
12:15      Live performance

13:30 -    Urban Rhino Gin
13:45      Ethos, rhinos, gin and rum!

12:15 -    The Wineyard
12:30      Weird but wonderful 		
		   wines with the Wine Yard

13:45 -    Connor McDevitt
14:45      Live performance

14:45 -    Genesis Craft Ales 	
15:00		 (Tilford Brewery)     	
		   Talk by local brewery based 	
		   in Tilford

15:00 -    Connor McDevitt
16:00      Live performance

Drinks
Demonstration
& Live Music Stage
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Bush Hotel Courtyard
Sit back and relax in the Bush Hotel 
Courtyard where they will be 
hosting a Bush Gin Bar and serving 
delicious curry alongside live music 
and drink demonstrations.



H07	 Homemade Hollydays 
	 Resin and wood charcuterie boards, kitchenware 	
	 and home décor 

H08	 Bakhtar Fresh Food
H09	 Cold samosa, Turkish delight and baklava

H10	 Aove Ando UK
	 Extra virgin olive oil from a small, family-owned 		
	 single estate in Spain

H11	 Slindon patisserie
H12	 A delectable range of  baked goods

H13	 The Wine Yard Farnham
	 A selection of  wine and sparkling wine, 		
	 accompanied by tapas 

H14	 The Tipsy Food Co.
	 Creative spirits made by their Michelin trained chefs

H15	 Mighty Spice
	 A unique blend of  authentic Indian spice mix in 		
	 paste form 

H16	 English Spirit Distillery
	 Award-winning spirits and liquors

H17	 Tehran Station
	 Indulgent Persian and Mediterranean produce

H18	 Pine Nut Path
	 Truffles, cheese and meat poduce

H19	 Rum and Reggae Serious Rum
	 A range of  flavoured rum, blended with a view of  	
	 the South

H20	 Crêpe Britain
	 Sweet and savoury crêpes

J04	 Silent Pool Gin
	 A range of  small-batch gins and gift merchandise

J05	 Barnesy Bakes
	 A bespoke variety of  sweet treats

J06	 Snug Cookies
	 Chunky homemade cookies

J07	 Mrs B’s Bees
	 Local honeys and beeswax products

J08	 By Anna
	 A variety of  sweet, baked goods

J09	 Authentique
J10	 A range of  fresh sourdoughs, cheesecakes, and 		
	 pastries 

J11	 Beaky Blinders
	 Multi award-winning, gluten, dairy and soya-free 		
	 baked goods

J12	 Butler Country Estates 
	 Smoked trout products including pâté 

J13	 Farnham Community Farm
	 Veg that is grown by the community for the 		
	 community.

J14	 Star Medical 
	 First Aid

J15	 Petite Patisserie 
	 High quality Patisserie

  Section J

J01	 Lallapolosa Baking Co.
	 Award-winning brownies, cookies and cakes

J02	 Mud Foods 
	 Handmade pies, pasties, quiches and sausage rolls 	
	 from the South Downs

J03	 Forever Fudge
	 Over 35 flavours of  handmade fudge
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10:00 -    Jon Knight 
11:00      

11:15 -    Sweet Fire
12:15      

12:30 -    Jack Mason
13:30      

13:45 -    Sam Remedy 
14:45      

15:00 -    Sam Horton 
16:00      

Castle Street
Music Stage
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TAIKO
farnham

club

Farnham Taiko 
Drummers

Top of Downing Street

12.45, 13.45
& 14.45

Top of Castle Street
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FARNHAM ALTON GODALMING

20% DISCOUNT
on your meal!

Enjoy a

Scan the QR code below to visit our website and make a reservation!

To Redeem:
Bring this page with you or book online using #HKFarnhamFood to get a 20% 

discount for up to 4 guests!

Valid on Monday, Wednesday, Thursday, and Sunday.
Offer ends October 31st.

NOW TAKING
CHRISTMAS
BOOKINGS!



52 North Drinks 

A Taste of  the Sun

All Things Cookie

Angel’s Bakery Taste of  Asia

Anicia’s Street Food

Aove Ando UK

Authentique

Bakhtar Fresh Food

Barcelona Spirit Brands UK 

Barnesy Bakes

Beaky Blinders

Bergamia Tea

Big Ginger Sauce Co.

Burrito Street

Bush Hotel

Butler Country Estates 

Butternut Box

By Anna

Cakehole

Canadeer

Cheese on the Wey

Churros Ole

Crêpe Britain

Crêpe Roulette

Deelicious Chilli Jam

Distillers Of Surrey

Dorset Artisan Cheese

Drury and Alldis

Duo Delights

English Spirit Distillery

Farnham Brewing Co.

Farnham Community Farm

Farnham Hedgehogs 

Farnham Lions 

Farnham Town Council

Flo and Frankie’s Fudge

Forest Edge Roasting

D09

E07

D11

F03

F09
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H08, H09

C08

J05
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A07
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H20

E11
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J13

A09
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A01

B08

C12

J03

C07

E06

E05

C04

H03

H07

H01

C01

F10

B01

A08

A10

C02

F01

J01

C11

C05

C13

G06

G08

E08

H15

B06

D04, D05

G11

J07

J02

D03

B11

C10

E04

G02

B09, B10

J15

H18

G01

C03

H19

D06

F11

E09, E10

J04

E02, E03

H11, H12

J06

J14

B05

F08

H04

H17

F05

F12

C14

G10

D08

E01

F04

F02

G04, G05

D01

G09

C09

H14

H13

B03

A06

A11

A04

Forever Fudge

Greyfriars Vineyard

Grigliata by The Little Pasta Co.

Hampshire Foods

Harper and Willow

Hell’s Bakery

Homemade Hollydays

Hot Pods Chilli Products

Hunts Silverware

Jacc’s Coffee

Juthan Chocolate 

Kidd Rapinet

Kilnside Orchards 

La Patisserie Macaron

Ladda Thai Cuisine

Lallapolosa Baking Co.

Lev & Tine

Little Fish

Longdog Brewery

Lorna’s Indian Kitchen

Loxwood Meadworks

Mercanti di Calabria

Mighty Spice

MKS Food Distribution

Mr and Mrs Olive

Mr Sher’s Ice Cream & Desserts

Mrs B’s Bees

Mud Foods 

Mummy Makes Fudge

New Forest Shortbread

Nibbs Spirits

Nilly’s Kitchen 

Novus BH Magister

Olive Branch

Petite Patisserie

Pine Nut Path

Ralph’s

RoniB’s Kitchen

Rum and Reggae Serious Rum

Salento Food & Wine

Sassy’s Sugar Doughnuts

SCT & SCT

Silent Pool Gin

Simon’s Pies and Catering 

Slindon patisserie

Snug Cookies

Star Medical 

Street Food Spain

Stromboli

Surrey Wildlife Trust

Tehran Station

Thai Lotusland

The Bubbly Bar

The Caribbean Store

The Coffee Can Café Co.

The Cold Pressed Oil Co.

The Curry Man

The Garden Restaurants

The German Grill

The Giggly Pig Co.

The Homemade Brownie Co.

The Proffertjes Kitchen

The South Downs Olive Oil Co.

The Tipsy Food Co.

The Wine Yard Farnham

Tilford Brewery

Urban Rhino Gin

Village Spirit Collective

Wine That’s Fruit 

A-Z of Food Festival Stalls
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01252938670

A FEAST OF FLAVOURS

INFO@THELUXEFARNHAM.CO.UK

L I O N  &  L A M B  Y A R D  F A R N H A M

G U 9  7 L L

...................................

SUNDAY TO THURSDAY
EVENINGS

UNTIL 15TH OCTOBER
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